Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam Currie - (1254268) - South Ayrshire ASC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.36
1:04.53
1:05.58
1:05.58
1:10.73
1:13.08
1:13.18
1:13.79
1:14.14
1:15.88
1:19.26
1:20.63
1:26.01
1:29.74

1:42.10

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.53
1:04.36
1:05.58
1:05.58
1:10.73
1:14.14
1:13.79

1:13.08
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

423
420
400
400
319
289
288
280
277
258
226
215
177
156
106

WA Pts

420
423
400
400
319
277
280
289

Round

Round

F

Date

12/11/22
11/11/23
15/01/22
20/03/22
23/02/20
26/10/19
05/10/19
26/10/19
22/12/119
04/05/19
17/11/18
17/11/18
1712117
30/09/17
19/06/16

Date

11/11/23
12/11/22
20/03/22
15/01/22
23/02/20
22/12/119
26/10/19
26/10/19

Meet

SS West District SC Nov Champs 2022

2023 SS West District SC Champs WE2

2022 SS West District SC January "Pentaqua" Meet
SAST Spring AA Graded Meet 2022

East Kilbridge SC Age Group Meet 2020

2019 SS West District SC JAG Championships
Clyde Coast Winter Championships

2019 SS West District SC JAG Championships
SAST Open Age Group Meet 2019

North Ayrshire Junior Meet

2018 SS West District SC Junior Age Group Champs
2018 SS West District SC Junior Age Group Champs
Warrender Graded Meet

Clyde Coast Winter League

REN96 Development Meet

Meet

2023 SS West District SC Champs WE2

SS West District SC Nov Champs 2022

SAST Spring AA Graded Meet 2022

2022 SS West District SC January "Pentaqua" Meet
East Kilbridge SC Age Group Meet 2020

SAST Open Age Group Meet 2019

2019 SS West District SC JAG Championships
2019 SS West District SC JAG Championships

Venue

Glasgow
Glasgow
Tollcross, Glasgow
South Ayrshire
Larkhall
Glasgow
Clyde
Glasgow

Ayr
Auchenharvie
Glasgow

Glasgow

Michael Woods Centre

Ayr

Linwood

Venue

Glasgow

Glasgow

South Ayrshire
Tollcross, Glasgow
Larkhall

Ayr

Glasgow

Glasgow

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
2
2
2
2
N Ayrshire 2
N Ayrshire 2
N Ayrshire 2
N Ayrshire 2
N Ayrshire 2
N Ayrshire 2
N Ayrshire 2
N Ayrshire 2
N Ayrshire 2
N Ayrshire 2
N Ayrshire 2
Club Swam Under Level
2
2
2
2
N Ayrshire 2
N Ayrshire 2
N Ayrshire 2
N Ayrshire 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:13.18
1:15.88
1:19.26
1:20.63
1:26.01
1:29.74

1:42.10

Copyright 2024

258
226
215
177
156

106

05/10/19
04/05/19
17/11/18
17/11/18
1712117
30/09/17
19/06/16

Clyde Coast Winter Championships

North Ayrshire Junior Meet

2018 SS West District SC Junior Age Group Champs
2018 SS West District SC Junior Age Group Champs
Warrender Graded Meet

Clyde Coast Winter League

REN96 Development Meet

Clyde

Auchenharvie
Glasgow

Glasgow

Michael Woods Centre
Ayr

Linwood

N Ayrshire
N Ayrshire
N Ayrshire
N Ayrshire
N Ayrshire
N Ayrshire
N Ayrshire

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



