Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam Currie - (1254268) - South Ayrshire ASC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.36	423	F	12/11/22	SS West District SC Nov Champs 2022	Glasgow		2
1:04.53	420	F	11/11/23	2023 SS West District SC Champs WE2	Glasgow		2
1:05.58	400	F	15/01/22	2022 SS West District SC January "Pentaqua" Meet	Tollcross, Glasgow		2
1:05.58	400	F	20/03/22	SAST Spring AA Graded Meet 2022	South Ayrshire		2
1:10.73	319	F	23/02/20	East Kilbridge SC Age Group Meet 2020	Larkhall	N Ayrshire	2
1:13.08	289	Н	26/10/19	2019 SS West District SC JAG Championships	Glasgow	N Ayrshire	2
1:13.18	288	F	05/10/19	Clyde Coast Winter Championships	Clyde	N Ayrshire	2
1:13.79	280	F	26/10/19	2019 SS West District SC JAG Championships	Glasgow	N Ayrshire	2
1:14.14	277	F	22/12/19	SAST Open Age Group Meet 2019	Ayr	N Ayrshire	2
1:15.88	258	F	04/05/19	North Ayrshire Junior Meet	Auchenharvie	N Ayrshire	2
1:19.26	226	F	17/11/18	2018 SS West District SC Junior Age Group Champs	Glasgow	N Ayrshire	2
1:20.63	215	Н	17/11/18	2018 SS West District SC Junior Age Group Champs	Glasgow	N Ayrshire	2
1:26.01	177	F	17/12/17	Warrender Graded Meet	Michael Woods Centre	N Ayrshire	2
1:29.74	156	F	30/09/17	Clyde Coast Winter League	Ayr	N Ayrshire	2
1:42.10	106	F	19/06/16	REN96 Development Meet	Linwood	N Ayrshire	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.53	420	F	11/11/23	2023 SS West District SC Champs WE2	Glasgow		2
1:04.36	423	F	12/11/22	SS West District SC Nov Champs 2022	Glasgow		2
1:05.58	400	F	20/03/22	SAST Spring AA Graded Meet 2022	South Ayrshire		2
1:05.58	400	F	15/01/22	2022 SS West District SC January "Pentaqua" Meet	Tollcross, Glasgow		2
1:10.73	319	F	23/02/20	East Kilbridge SC Age Group Meet 2020	Larkhall	N Ayrshire	2
1:14.14	277	F	22/12/19	SAST Open Age Group Meet 2019	Ayr	N Ayrshire	2
1:13.79	280	F	26/10/19	2019 SS West District SC JAG Championships	Glasgow	N Ayrshire	2
1:13.08 oyright 202	289 4	Н	26/10/19	2019 SS West District SC JAG Championships	Glasgow	N Ayrshire Powered By SPOR	2 ISYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
1:13.18	288	F	05/10/19	Clyde Coast Winter Championships	Clyde	N Ayrshire	2
1:15.88	258	F	04/05/19	North Ayrshire Junior Meet	Auchenharvie	N Ayrshire	2
1:19.26	226	F	17/11/18	2018 SS West District SC Junior Age Group Champs	Glasgow	N Ayrshire	2
1:20.63	215	Н	17/11/18	2018 SS West District SC Junior Age Group Champs	Glasgow	N Ayrshire	2
1:26.01	177	F	17/12/17	Warrender Graded Meet	Michael Woods Centre	N Ayrshire	2
1:29.74	156	F	30/09/17	Clyde Coast Winter League	Ayr	N Ayrshire	2
1:42.10	106	F	19/06/16	REN96 Development Meet	Linwood	N Ayrshire	2